
MEN'S (9-12) 140.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 139.0 270.0 10

2 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 138.5 215.0 8

3 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 139.5 215.0 6

4 camden borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 200.0 0

5 Hunter Dryden Gardner Edgerton High School 138.4 195.0 0

6 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 180.0 4

7 Stephen Johnson Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 175.0 2

8 Xavier Lee Piper High School 140.0 165.0 1

9 Luka Scott Sedan High School 134.0 160.0 0

10 Tyson Jarvis Neodesha High School 140.0 155.0 0

11 Phillip Jones Turner High School 140.0 150.0 0

12 Kellen Heier Piper High School 138.0 145.0 0

13 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 139.2 130.0 0

Men's (9-12) 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 139.0 415.0 10

2 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 139.5 380.0 8

3 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 138.5 325.0 6

4 camden borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 315.0 0

5 Hunter Dryden Gardner Edgerton High School 138.4 285.0 0

6 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 265.0 4

7 Stephen Johnson Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 255.0 2

8 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 139.2 245.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Xavier Lee Piper High School 140.0 240.0 0

10 Luka Scott Sedan High School 134.0 235.0 0

11 Tyson Jarvis Neodesha High School 140.0 235.0 0

12 Phillip Jones Turner High School 140.0 230.0 0

13 Kellen Heier Piper High School 138.0 215.0 0

Men's (9-12) 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 139.0 240.0 10

2 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 139.5 235.0 8

3 Hunter Dryden Gardner Edgerton High School 138.4 210.0 6

4 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 200.0 4

5 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 138.5 195.0 0

6 Stephen Johnson Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 190.0 2

7 camden borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 185.0 0

8 Luka Scott Sedan High School 134.0 175.0 1

9 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 139.2 165.0 0

10 Phillip Jones Turner High School 140.0 165.0 0

11 Xavier Lee Piper High School 140.0 165.0 0

12 Kellen Heier Piper High School 138.0 160.0 0

13 Tyson Jarvis Neodesha High School 140.0 150.0 0

Men's (9-12) 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 139.0 925.0 10

2 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 139.5 830.0 8

3 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 138.5 735.0 6

4 camden borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 700.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Hunter Dryden Gardner Edgerton High School 138.4 690.0 0

6 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 645.0 4

7 Stephen Johnson Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 620.0 2

8 Luka Scott Sedan High School 134.0 570.0 1

9 Xavier Lee Piper High School 140.0 570.0 0

10 Phillip Jones Turner High School 140.0 545.0 0

11 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 139.2 540.0 0

12 Tyson Jarvis Neodesha High School 140.0 540.0 0

13 Kellen Heier Piper High School 138.0 520.0 0


